Form #
_ UNITED-STATES , OMB APPROVAL
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION. OMB Number, 3235-0101
Washington, D:C. 20549 Expires: June 30, 2020
’ Estimated: average burden
- . hours per response ........... 1.00
- ~ FORM 144 SEC USE ONLY
... NOTICEOFPROPOSED SALEOFSECURITIES BOCUMENT SEQUENCE NG
PURSUANT TO RULE-144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933 IR RN
ATTENTION: Transmit Jor filing 3 copies of this form concurrently with-either placing an order-with a broker to execute sale |COSP NUMBER
or executing a sale directly with a market maker. - ;
1 {a) NAME OF ISSUER (Please type.or print) i) 1R IDENT, NO.. (¢) S.E.C.FILE NO, WORK LOCATION
Iradimed Corporation 73-1408526 001-36534
1'{d) ADDRESS OF ISSUER STREET crTy STATE ZIP CODE| (2) TELEPHONE NO.
1025 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708 AREA CODE NUMBER
(b) 407 677-8022
2 (a) NAME OF PERSON FOR WHOSE ACCOUNT THE SECURITIES _ RELATIONSHIP TO | (c) ADDRESS STREET crTY STATE ZIP CODE
ARE TO BE SOLD ISSUER clo Iradimed Corporation
Brent Johnson Employee 1025 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708
INSTRUCTION: The person filing this notice should contact the issuer to obtain the I.R.S. Identification Number and the 5.E.C..File Number.
pw Py 'SEC USE ONLY_ [y ). fe). @
Title of the ’ Number.of Shares Ageregate Nomber of Shares Approximate ' Nameof Each
Class of Name and Address of Each Broker Through - Whom the Broker:Déaler or Other Units Market or-Other Units, Date of Sale Securitles
Securlties. Securlties ai¢ to be Offered or Each Market Maker Fli¢ Nuniber’ To Be Sold Value Outstanding (See instr. 3(0) Exchange
To Be'Sold who'ls Acquiring the Securitles (Sez instr. 3(c)) (See.instr. 3(d)) (See instr. 3(z)). (MO. DAY YR) (Seé instr. 3(2).
C ) . ,650 .
ommon Raymond James & Associates, Inc. 3 $73,229.22 11,480,000 4/21/2020 NASDAQ
880 Carillon Parkway
St. Petersburg, FL 33716
INSTRUCTIONS:. -3, (a) Title of the class of securities.to be sold.
1. (a) Name of issuer (b) Namé-ard addresg of each broker through Whom thié securities’aré'inténded to be sold
(b) Issuer’s LR.S.Tdentification Nuniber (¢) Number of 'shares or other units to be sold (if debt sécurities, give the aggregate facé amount) .
(c) Issuer’s 5.E.C. file numbeér, if any (d) -Aggr'e‘gate‘»nigirkét"vghie ofthe securitiég to be sold as of a specified date within:10 days prior.to the:filing’ of this notice

(d) Issuer’s address, including zip code
(e) Issuers telephone number; including drea code

2. (a) Name-ofperson for whose qccount tlie securities are fo be sold

(b)

Such person’s relationship to the issuer (e.g:, officer, director; 10%

stockholder; or member of immédiate-family of any of the foregoing)

©

Such person?s address, including zip code-

(¢) Number of shares or.other units of the class onfstanding, -or if debt securities.the facé amount therfeof outstanding, as shown
" by the most recent réport or statement published by-the issuer

(f), Approximate. dafe on which the securities are to be sold

(g) Name of each,securities exchangé, if any, on which 'th@-sg’cur:iiies_ are intendéd tobe sold

Potential persons who are fo respond fo the. collection of information contained. in t(his form are not’
required ‘to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB. control number.

14A 01147 DCT

SEC 1147 (08-07)



of the securities to be sold

t of the purchase Price or other consideration therefor:
Title of Date you e . Name of Person from Whom Acquired Amountof Date of
- the Class Acquired Nature of Acquisition Transaction : (1 gift, also gh e date cfonor acquired) Securities Acquired Payment Nature of Payment
COMMOML |128115 | SToc. OB Trong GRAT

INSTRUCTIONS:

ISSUER,
| 879

3,650 CASH

or if payment was made in installments de
the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last installment

paid.

TABLE Il — SECURITIES SOLD D

Furnish the Jollowing information as 10 aly securilies of the issuer sold during the

URING THE PAST 3 MONTHS

past 3 months by the person Jor whose account the securilies are 1o be sold.

Name and Address of Seller

J\mountof
Title of Seeurities Sold

SMe As 2(a)-(b)

REMARKS:

Date of Snle

==
EXHBIT

\M

Securities Sold Gross Proceeds

INSTRUCTIONS:

See the definition of “person™ in paragraph (a) of Rule 144, Information is to be given not only as
to the person for whose account the securities are to be sold but also as to all other persons included
in that definition. In addition, information shall be given as to sales by all persons whose sales are

required by paragraph (e) of Rule 144 to be aggregated with sales for the account of the person filing

this notice. -AER ( L Q{ s 9020
[
DATE OF NOTICE /if Q/ 29/?

DATE OF PLAN ADOPTION OR GIVING OF INSTRUCTION,

The notice shall be signed by the person Sor
notice shall be manually signed.Any copies

ATTENTION: 1

person for whose accouny the securitje.
hereby represents hy

s 10 which this notiee
slgning this notice thar he does not know

[ep/'e.mnlnlirm as of the plan adoption or inxtruction date.

\ (SIGNATURE)

whose account the Securities are to be sold. A least one copy
not manually signed shall peg

relates ave 10 he sold

instruction 8iven, that person makes such

. IF RELYING ON RULE 10B5-|
L ATTENTION:

r typed or printed signatures.

Criminal Violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001) ]

SEC 1147 (02-08)




PAGE ONE ) :
TABLE II - SECURITIES SOLD DURING THE PAST 3 MONTHS
BRENT D. JOHNSON

C/0 IRADIMED CORPORATION

1025 WILLA SPRINGS DRIVE

WINTER PARK FL 32708

TITLE OF
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON

DATE OF
1/10/2020
2/18/2020
2/19/2020
2/24/2020
2/25/2020

" 3/2/2020

3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/5/2020
3/6/2020
3/24/2020
3/25/2020
3/26/2020
3/31/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/8/2020
4/9/2020
4/13/2020
4/14/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
4/17/2020
4/20/2020

EXHIBIT A

AMOUNT
OF
5,000
12,106
7,453
10,000
2,776
13,710
13,010
6,954
6,000
6,000
492
1,002
100
4,000
4,000
1,211
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,855
3,630
1,030
4,000
3,400

21-Apr-20

GROSS
$126,502.00
$314,798.20
$193,793.65
$265,206.00

$73,603.42
$327,225.04
$312,294.86
$165,476.90
$139,339..80
$137,923.20
$9,843.89
$20,244.21
$2,003.00
$80,008.40
$80,659.60
$24,421.99
$80,372.00
$80,134.40
$80,058.00
$80,446.00
$80,149.60
$77,121.20
$72,712.17
$20,609.99
$80,529.60
$69,033.94





